LIL0000669333		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700214889067	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/09/1101028009 **25.00	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 2011 DEC - 9 AH II: 36 35. CHETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
Office Use Only	T. HAMPTON DEC 1 2 2011 EXAMINER	

• |

- -

•		(COVER LETTER	
ŢO:	Registration Secti Division of Corpo			
SUBJE	SUBJECT: EPICUREAN DISCOVERY, LLC			
Seb CL			ted Liability Company	
The end	closed Articles of Ar	nendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	eturn all correspond	ence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			ALVARO CASTILLO	
			Name of Person	
ALVARO CASTILLO B. P.A.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			Firm/Company	
		1390 BR	ICKELL AVENUE SUIT	E 200
			Address	
		M	IAMI FLORIDA 33131	<u></u>
			City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (alcapa@aol.com	notification)
For fur	her information con	cerning this matter, please c	all:	
	•	a@aol.com	at (305_)	3715540
	Name of P	erson	Area Code & Da	ytime Tetephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the	following amount:		
₹ \$25	.00 Filing Fee [\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is encl	 \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registrati Division P.O. Box	G ADDRESS: on Section of Corporations 6327 ee, FL 32314	Registration Se Division of Co Clifton Buildir	rporations g e Center Circle

.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

*• • - - -

EPICUREAN DIS	COVERY, LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compar</u> (A Florida Limited L	iv as it now appears on or ability Company)	ar records.)	
,	······································		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on06	/14/2011	De and Esigned
Florida document number L11000069333			I DEC
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			-9 -9
the billion of the sublittee to unrend the following.			E D
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	<u>lity company here</u> :		AHII: 30 DF SIMI
			Service Servic
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limit "L.L.C."	ed Liability Company," the	e designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	C/O 1390 BRICKE	LL AVENUE	
<u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u>	SUITE 200		
	MIAMI FLORIDA 3	3131	
	<u> </u>		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	C/O 1390 BRICKE	LL AVENUE	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	SUITE 200		
	MIAMI FLORIDA 3	3131	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	ice address on our rec :	ords, <u>enter t</u>	<u>he name of the new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent: ALVARO CA	STILLO B. P.A.		
New Registered Office Address: 1390 BRICK	ELL AVENUE SUITI	E 200	
	Enter Flor	rida street addi	ess
	MIAMI	, Florida	33131
	-City	_, 110111111	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			-
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comple accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pu- being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office of company has been notified in writing of this change.	ete performance of my a rovided for in Chapter (luties, and I a 508, F.S. Or, j	<i>m familiar with and</i> f this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

i

.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	PATRICK GRUEST	701 Brickell Key Blvd. # 2011 Miami Florida 33131	Add 7 Remove
MGRM	ROBERTO RUSSEK	1390 Brickell Avenue Suite 200 Miami Florida 33131	Add Remove
MGRM	FABIEN MICARD	8001 SW 62 PLACE SOUTH MIAMI_FLORIDA	🗹 Add [] Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

 Dated	December 1 2011.	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	2011 DEC -9 AH 11: 36	FILED
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
	Typed or printed name of signee			
	Page 2 of 2			

Filing Fee: \$25.00